
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0770 - SUMVE SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 392 63 0 0 0
M
T 392 63 0 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0770-0501 F 6 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0502 F 7 I G/S 54-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0503 F 6 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 83-A,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0504 F 6 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0505 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 63-C
S0770-0506 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 69-C
S0770-0507 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 69-C
S0770-0508 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 61-C
S0770-0509 F 7 I G/S 71-B,     GEO 77-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 69-C
S0770-0510 F 6 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 83-A,     ADV 63-C
S0770-0511 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 65-C
S0770-0512 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 81-A,     ADV 64-C
S0770-0513 F 4 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 83-A,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0514 F 7 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0515 F 6 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0516 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 62-C
S0770-0517 F 6 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 69-C
S0770-0518 F 5 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0519 F 6 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0520 F 7 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0521 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 51-D
S0770-0522 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0523 F 8 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0524 F 6 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0525 F 6 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 74-B
S0770-0526 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 62-C
S0770-0527 F 6 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 79-B
S0770-0528 F 6 I G/S 74-B,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0529 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 60-C
S0770-0530 F 6 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0531 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0532 F 6 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0533 F 7 I G/S 56-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0534 F 7 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 78-B
S0770-0535 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0536 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 68-C

ESTER IFRAHIM KASHARONKORO  
EVERINA DICKSON MARWA  
EVODIA BONIPHACE JUSTAS  
FADHILUNA JUMA ALLY  
GETRUDE ALEX MUSHI  
GLADNESS JOSHUA CHIMA  

FULL NAME

ABIGAELI JEREMIA SAMWELI  
ADELA SABAS MATABULA  
ADVENTINA ISAGANGA LEMI  
AGAPE ALEX MBUTU  
AGNESS THOMAS MATEMLA  

DOREEN NASAZI FABIAN  
DORIS SAMWEL MBEZI  
EDINA LENARD RWEGOSHORA  
EDINA ZAKAYO LUSANA  
ELIONORA BONIFACE CHAMI  
ERICA BROWN MKOCHA  

CARREN PAUL NGAIZA  

AINES MLAMUZI TIBAGARUKA  
AISHA HAMIS KAMBARAGE  
ALFREDINA NESTORY MUJUNANGOMA  
ANCHILA ASELA DOMINICK  
ANGELA MPANGALA ANDREW  
ANIFA AWAMI WAHABU  

CEPHLEN ISACK MADOKE  
CEPHLINE EMANUEL MAKURU  
CLARA PETER MVELLA  
DEVOTHA CHARLES HAJE  
DIGNA RESPICIUS KOKUBANZA  

ANITHA AMOS BAGANDANSHWA  
ANNA COSMAS NYANJULA  
BEATRICE SAIMON MAGINA  
BELINDA LAURENT MABALA  
BRIGHTNESS GILBERT MWAKASEKELE  
CAROLINE JOSEPH MGHORE  

GLADNESS RICHARD MKONYI  
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S0770-0537 F 7 I G/S 56-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 69-C
S0770-0538 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0539 F 8 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0540 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0541 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0542 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0543 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0544 F 8 I G/S 50-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0545 F 7 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0546 F 8 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0547 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0548 F 7 I G/S 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0549 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0550 F 5 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 83-A,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0551 F 8 I G/S 49-E,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0552 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 78-B
S0770-0553 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0554 F 7 I G/S 54-D,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0555 F 7 I G/S 54-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0556 F 7 I G/S 51-D,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0557 F 9 I G/S 54-D,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0558 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 74-B
S0770-0559 F 7 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0560 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0561 F 7 I G/S 49-E,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0562 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0563 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0564 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 74-B
S0770-0565 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0566 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 56-D
S0770-0567 F 6 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0568 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 79-B
S0770-0569 F 6 I G/S 50-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 81-A,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0570 F 6 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 77-B
S0770-0571 F 6 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0572 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 77-B
S0770-0573 F 7 I G/S 56-D,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 74-B
S0770-0574 F 6 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0575 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 77-B
S0770-0576 F 7 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0577 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0578 F 6 I G/S 69-C,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 84-A,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0579 F 9 I G/S 54-D,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 67-C
S0770-0580 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 71-B
S0770-0581 F 6 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0582 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 79-B
S0770-0583 F 7 I G/S 69-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 68-C
S0770-0584 F 6 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 70-B
S0770-0585 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 81-A,     ADV 69-C

HAPPYNESS EVARIST TANDIKA  

MARY JOSEPH MATHIAS  
MARY SUMI RENATUS  
MERESIANA LUCAS SINGA  
MEVIA ANYINGISYE MWASYINJI  

JOSEPHINA JOSEPH KICHERE  
JOYCE CHARLES ZENGO  
KANG'WA MHUGUTA SWEKA  
LAYLA MOHAMED SALUM  
LOVENESS MATHEW CHRISTOPHER  
LUCIA LUCAS SINGA  

HELEN CHEZARY MUUMBE  
HHANA SEVERINI ANDREA  
HIDAYA DANFORD LAURIAN  
HILIDA EVODIUS COSTANTINE  
HOSIANA IDD MSHANGA  
IRENE CHARLES NEMBA  

GRACE JOHN MANYASIMA  
GROLIA ELIAS KIDUNHU  
HALIMA BAKARI RAMADHANI  
HAMIDA ALIFA SENGE  

IRENE ELIUD ELISHA  
IRENE JOANES JOSEPH  
JACKLINE JOSHUA TSORAY  
JACQUELINE JOHN MHOJA  
JANE JUMA MOTERA  
JENIFER AMON MWAMWAJA  

SALIMA HAJI RAMADHAN  
SANDRA SELEMANI SOIYE  

NUWAIRA CHAI MOHAMED  
PASCHAZIA ANTONY CHARLES  
ROSE PASCHAL BIDUGA  
ROSEMARY NYAMTONDO ERICK  
SABINA MPANDUZI LUDOSHA  
SADA OMARY GEORGE  

NEEMA RAYMONDI GUSTAVE  
NELLY DANIEL BULENGELA  
NG'WALO GERALD NKANDA  
NOELEEN MARWA SHIRATI  
NOICOLE EDWINE RUTARAKA  
NURUELI NATHANAEL ALOYYCE  

MKWAYA JUVENTUS MAMBYA  
MONICA WILBERT BUKOBERO  
MWANAHAWA SUDI MASIMBA  
MWANCHA MWITA MWANCHA  
NAIMA AHMEDI MOLLEL  
NASRA HERI KIGEMBE  

LULU NEEMA PHIDELIS  
MAGRETH JOSEPH SEE  
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S0770-0586 F 6 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 74-B
S0770-0587 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 65-C
S0770-0588 F 5 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 80-A,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 76-B
S0770-0589 F 6 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 66-C
S0770-0590 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0591 F 5 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0592 F 8 I G/S 39-S,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 63-C
S0770-0593 F 5 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 73-B
S0770-0594 F 5 I G/S 56-D,     GEO 78-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 72-B
S0770-0595 F 5 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 75-B
S0770-0596 F 6 I G/S 74-B,     GEO 79-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 76-B

S0770-0597 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0770-0598 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0770-0599 F 7 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0770-0600 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  49.5-D

S0770-0601 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0770-0602 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0770-0603 F 7 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 83-A,     
BAM  51-D

S0770-0604 F 5 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 85-A,     
BAM  56-D

S0770-0605 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0770-0606 F 8 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0770-0607 F 9 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0770-0608 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 83-A,     
BAM  42-E

S0770-0609 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  43-E

S0770-0610 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0770-0611 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  63-C

S0770-0612 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  50-D

S0770-0613 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  56-D

S0770-0614 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  37.5-S

S0770-0615 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0770-0616 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  38-S

SARAH MSANGULA EDSON  
SERAFINA WAITARA MATIKU  
VALENTINA SAMWEL MIZINGO  
VICTORIA JOSEPHAT DUDIYEK  

ASHURA OMARI WAZIRI  

ASTERIA DANIEL RAMADHANI  

AVELINA PHILBERT ELENEST  

BEATA JAGILA MAKINDA  

CAREN FESTO SABUNI  

CATHARINE JOHN SELEMANI  

ZAINA SAIDI MCHOMVU  

ADELAIDA KOKWENDA DEOGRATIAS  

AINEA CHALAMBA NGERENGERE  

AMINA DOTTO JACKSON  

ANETH DANIEL CHACHA  

ANGELA ANDREW MAHORE  

VIVIAN BETHUEL KAGYA  
WANFRIDA AUGUSTINO CHARLES  
WINIFRIDA ELIAS JILALA  
WITNESS GEORGE CHALLE  
YUNIS STEPHANO FIKIRI  
YUSTA KARIBU BUTEMI  

DORCAS HAROLD KONGA  

EDITHA MARCO KEYA  

ELISIA EMILI SEVELINO  

CATHERINE JOSEPH ZACHARIA  

CATHERINE MUSSA SAJE  

CHRISTINA BOSCO DIDAS  

CHRISTINA NYAHENGA NG'OZI  

DEBORA IBRAHIM DAUD  

DELINA JOHNSON YONGO  
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S0770-0617 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  34-F

S0770-0618 F 8 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  43-E

S0770-0619 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0770-0620 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 81-A,     
BAM  49-E

S0770-0621 F 9 I
G/S 47-E,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0770-0622 F 6 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 81-A,     
BAM  50-D

S0770-0623 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  44-E

S0770-0624 F 10 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  45-E

S0770-0625 F 7 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  54-D

S0770-0626 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0770-0627 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0770-0628 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0770-0629 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  37.5-S

S0770-0630 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  32.5-F

S0770-0631 F 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  36-S

S0770-0632 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  45.5-E

S0770-0633 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0770-0634 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  51-D

S0770-0635 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0770-0636 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0770-0637 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0770-0638 F 7 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 84-A,     
BAM  28-F

S0770-0639 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 80-A,     
BAM  43-E

S0770-0640 F 8 I
G/S 54-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0770-0641 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 80-A,     
BAM  44-E

S0770-0642 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  37-S

ESTER MWIKOLI ADRIANO  

ESTHER NICOLAUS OKINYI  

EVARLNE PETER FRANCIS  

FAITH FELICIAN KATABWA  

FATIHA BASHIRU HAMIDU  

FATUMA GHARIBU SALUMU  

ELIZABETH DAVID KIGANGA  

ELIZABETH TABU CHARLES  

EMMANUEL SHARON AKINYI  

HELENA PASCHAL HERMAN  

INNOCENSIA PETER MUNGE  

IRENE ASIMWE PHILIPO  

IRENE NARCIS NESTORY  

IVONA BUDADA BAKE  

GLORIA ROBATI RUBENI  

GOODLIGHT ELIAS MAYUNGA  

GRACE ALPHONCE KISHIWA  

GRACE MAXMILLIAN STEPHEN  

HAPPINNES SAMSON MITANDA  

HEAVENLIGHT GADIEL SANING'O  

FROLIDA SOBELO ANTHON  

GENESIS GADIEL ISSANGYA  

GETRUDA GEORGE CHRISTOPHER  

GILENCE GADIEL ISANGYA  

GLADNESS ALFRED CHIHONGAKI  

GLORIA GABRIEL BITAMA  
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S0770-0643 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0770-0644 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  36-S

S0770-0645 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0770-0646 F 7 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 81-A,     
BAM  38-S

S0770-0647 F 7 I
G/S 53-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0770-0648 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0770-0649 F 7 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0770-0650 F 7 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  33-F

S0770-0651 F 7 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  34-F

S0770-0652 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0770-0653 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0770-0654 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0770-0655 F 12 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 51-D,     GEO 46-E,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0770-0656 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  34-F

S0770-0657 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0770-0658 F 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  31.5-F

S0770-0659 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  28-F

S0770-0660 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 81-A,     
BAM  55-D

S0770-0661 F 8 I
G/S 50-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0770-0662 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0770-0663 F 9 I
G/S 51-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0770-0664 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  41-E

S0770-0665 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  35-S

S0770-0666 F 7 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0770-0667 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0770-0668 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  49.5-D

JACKLINE BAHATI GODFREY  

LUCIA MAGWEGA MWIKWABE  

LWIDINA THADEO CHARLES  

MAGRETH FELIX OCHIENG  

MARTHA FURGENCE CHIPANGAPOLI  

MAURINE MARTIN LUCIAN  

NANCY CHARLES LUBINGA  

JANETH ZABRON MPUHUSI  

JASMIN NINSIIMA JAMAL  

JENIFA PAUL IHUMILO  

JESCA MOSHI SHIJA  

JULIETH KAHONGO MWAKIBALA  

LAURENCIA GEORGE KUYELA  

JACKLINE PASCHAL MARCO  

JACKLINE SENZO MWITA  

JACKLINE VICENT MUSHI  

JANETH BUCHADI JONAS  

JANETH NEEMA BWENGE  

JANETH WILBERTH LUHUNGU  

NICE RAYMOND SHEMKUNDE  

NAOMI DANIEL TAGO  

NAOMI LEONARD MWOMBEKI  

NEEMA CHARLES LYAMUYA  

NEEMA NSIYA NG'OGA  

NEEMA SAMWEL MGANGA  

NESTINA THOMAS RUBUNDA  
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S0770-0669 F 8 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0770-0670 F 8 I
G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  44-E

S0770-0671 F 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  20-F

S0770-0672 F 10 II
G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  37-S

S0770-0673 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  34-F

S0770-0674 F 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  59-D

S0770-0675 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  44-E

S0770-0676 F 8 I
G/S 74-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  47.5-E

S0770-0677 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  28.5-F

S0770-0678 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0770-0679 F 8 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0770-0680 F 11 II
G/S 69-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  42-E

S0770-0681 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0770-0682 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 80-A,     
BAM  49.5-D

S0770-0683 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  43-E

S0770-0684 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  53-D

S0770-0685 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0770-0686 F 10 II
G/S 53-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0770-0687 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  46-E

S0770-0688 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 68-C
S0770-0689 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0690 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0691 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 70-B
S0770-0692 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 70-B
S0770-0693 F 9 I G/S 35-S,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 57-D
S0770-0694 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 68-C
S0770-0695 F 8 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 53-D
S0770-0696 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 54-D
S0770-0697 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0698 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0699 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0700 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 60-C

RODA DOTTO SHITANO  

ROHIDA LWELENJA FERDINAND  

ROSE PHILIBERT TIGAWA  

RUKIA MBARAKA KABAGAMBE  

SABINA CHIRSTOPHER MARWA  

SALOME SIMION KUZENZA  

PENDO BUGOLOLOKA JOHN  

RAFANA RAISI JUMA  

REBEKA GODFREY MUSA  

REHEMA DUNIA RAMADHAN  

RISPER JULIUS KOI  

ANASTAZIA ELIAS CORNEL  
ANATORIA NYAMBULI MASUNGA  
ANETH AKILI CHARLES  
ANGELA OSWALD FERDINAND  
ANGELINA CHARLES EUSTAS  
ANITHA MARCO KIJANGA  

YUNICE DAUDI MUSSA  

ZAINAB GICHAN ATHUMANI  

ABIA DEUSDEDITH MASHIMBA  
ADELINA APORNARY SELESTIN  
ALICE IBRAHIM JACKSON  
ALLICE OBEDI PAUL  

SARAH FANUEL WAMBURA  

SERENA ADRIAN NJAU  

SLAVIA DAVID MATHAYO  

VANESA MAGESSA MUHAMED  

VANESSA BENK MWAJUNGWA  

WINIFRIDA MAKANZA KANEMBE  

APRONIA JULIUS BONIVENTURA  
ASHA FIRIDON MGWASI  
ASHA IBRAHIM SHEKI  
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S0770-0701 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0702 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0703 F 10 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 56-D
S0770-0704 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0705 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0706 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0707 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0708 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0709 F 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0710 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 70-B
S0770-0711 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0712 F 12 II G/S 73-B,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 56-D
S0770-0713 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0714 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 68-C
S0770-0715 F 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0716 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0717 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 75-B,     KIS 68-C
S0770-0718 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0719 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 54-D
S0770-0720 F 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 61-C
S0770-0721 F 12 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 44-E
S0770-0722 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0723 F 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 61-C
S0770-0724 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0725 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 71-B
S0770-0726 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0727 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0728 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 57-D
S0770-0729 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 74-B
S0770-0730 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0731 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0732 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0733 F 9 I G/S 41-E,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 57-D
S0770-0734 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0735 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0736 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0737 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0738 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 61-C
S0770-0739 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0740 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 57-D
S0770-0741 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0742 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0743 F 8 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0744 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 70-B
S0770-0745 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0746 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0747 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0748 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0749 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 64-C

CHRISTINA CHARLES KARANI  
DATIVA ANTONY MGUCHA  
DEBORA MARTINE BALELE  
DEBORA PASCHAL MALAIKA  
EDINA DAUD SHIJA  
EFROSINA JANUARI KADYI  

BERTHA FRANCIS MFOI  
BHOKE MASERO NACKSO  
BULUHYA MUSA SHIMWENDA  
CAREEN RICHARD JAVASON  
CECILIA MATIAS LUCAS  
CHRISTINA BALTAZARI DEO  

ASHA MAJIDI MSUYA  
AUZATH GHARIBU ABDU  
BEATRICE JACKSON LAIZER  

FROLA NTOLI MWITA  
GETRUDA GERARD KANJONGO  
GETRUDA MADELEKE BETLAVA  
GETRUDA SHANGO MBULI  
GRACE JUMA LUHEMEJA  
GROLIA LUCAS KILATU  

FELISIANA THADEO RAPHAEL  
FELISTER KAMULI KATEMI  
FIRDAUS IDDY SHABANI  
FLORA ALOYCE MISUNGWI  
FLORA BULUNDA JOHN  
FROLA FAUSTENE WAZILI  

ELIZA MOROSWA KIRTANY  
ELIZABETH NKAMBA ELIAS  
ELVILA ERICK POTENTINE  
FARIDA LUCAS GERVAS  
FATUMA ABDUL AHMED  
FAUDHIA MUSSA ALLY  

JENIFA DANIEL MAHENDE  
JETRUDA CLEMENT LUTAJA  
JOHARI ENOCK DAUD  
JOSEPHER EVODIUS FRANCIS  

HAPPYNESS MEBUKO MEDIDINGI  
HELENA MISHAMO MATHIAS  
HELENA SABILA KACHILEKO  
JACKLINE NYEDU NGASSA  
JANETH DANIEL MAICO  
JANETH REUBEN LUGEMBE  

GROLIA MATOGOLRO NGIJA  
HALIMA IGANYEGA IGOMBE  
HANIFA ZUBERI HAMISI  
HAPPINES NYADU BALELE  
HAPPNES EDWARD MAGESE  
HAPPYNESS JOHN KIKO  
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S0770-0750 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0751 F 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 56-D
S0770-0752 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0753 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0754 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0755 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0756 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0757 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0758 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 72-B
S0770-0759 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0760 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 57-D
S0770-0761 F 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0762 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0763 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 61-C
S0770-0764 F 6 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 81-A,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0765 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0766 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0767 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 61-C
S0770-0768 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0769 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0770 F -- ABS
S0770-0771 F 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0772 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0773 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 53-D
S0770-0774 F 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0775 F 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0776 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0777 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0778 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0779 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0780 F 7 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0781 F 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 54-D
S0770-0782 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0783 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0784 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0785 F 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0786 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0787 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 64-C
S0770-0788 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0789 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0790 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 76-B,     KIS 60-C
S0770-0791 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 69-C
S0770-0792 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 67-C
S0770-0793 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 66-C
S0770-0794 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 65-C
S0770-0795 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 58-D
S0770-0796 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 53-D
S0770-0797 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0798 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 58-D

JOSEPJINA WILFRED CHECHE  
JULIANA SALVATORY CHEKWE  

MAGRETH LAURENT PETRO  
MAGRETH SAMWEL PESAMBILI  
MARIA SHIJA PAULO  
MARIAM DAUDI ELIAS  
MARTHA KITALABYA AMON  
MARY GEORGE MARAMBA  

LUCIA MARTINE ERASTO  
LUCIA SHINYELA MASAMAKI  
LUCY BENJAMIN SAMWEL  
MADINA ABDALLAH NUHA  
MAGRETH ALEX WILLIAM  
MAGRETH KERENGEJA SUZUKI  

KABULA MARKO JOHN  
KANG'WA SHINJE LAZIMA  
KHADIJA CHARLES MAGESA  
LEAH ROBERT ANDREW  
LOLESIA DAUD ZACKARIA  
LOVENESS PETER MATONYA  

NYANDARO BONIPHACE MTAKA  
PASKAZIA MKAMA MUYENJWA  
PAULINA DAUDI MSENGI  
PAULINA SAMWEL PAULO  
RAHABU FRANCIS EDWARD  
REBECA MARCO NONINALE  

NCHAMA JONAS SAYE  
NEEMA EMMANUEL BALELE  
NEEMA FRANCIS ALOYCE  
NEEMA HENGELEKA MASANJA  
NEEMA SAMWEL NYAMWAGA  
NGOLO MAJANI JUMA  

MATRIDA MATHIAS FRANCIS  
MAYILA KEPHA HENRY  
MECTRIDA MASHIMBA MABULA  
MILU NG'WASHIDA JAKOBO  
MWANAIDI BADEGELEKE KHAMIS  
MWASHI MARTINE CHARLES  

SELINA DOTO FAIDA  
SOPHIA ATHANAS MASUDI  
SUZANA NSONGOMA BALOMA  
TEOPISTA MERIKIADI KORONGO  
VAILET OCHUPE MESHACK  

REHEMA BOSCO MGUNDA  
REHEMA WILLIAM NDATULU  
SAFIA BAKARI HASSAN  
SALIMA BYABATO MAGONGO  
SALOME NG'WENDESHA DOTO  
SARAFINA NICHOLOUS MWAKASANGA  
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S0770-0799 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0800 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 56-D
S0770-0801 F 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0802 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0803 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 63-C
S0770-0804 F 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 62-C
S0770-0805 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D
S0770-0806 F 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 67-C
S0770-0807 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0808 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 78-B
S0770-0809 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 56-D
S0770-0810 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0811 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 65-C
S0770-0812 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 63-C
S0770-0813 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 63-C
S0770-0814 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 58-D
S0770-0815 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0816 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0817 F 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 61-C
S0770-0818 F 8 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0819 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0820 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0821 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0822 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0823 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 66-C
S0770-0824 F 6 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0825 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 64-C
S0770-0826 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 66-C
S0770-0827 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0828 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0829 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0830 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0831 F 6 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 82-A
S0770-0832 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0833 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0834 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0835 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0836 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0837 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0838 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 79-B
S0770-0839 F 9 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0840 F 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0841 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0842 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0843 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0844 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0845 F 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 67-C
S0770-0846 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 63-C
S0770-0847 F 10 II G/S 39-S,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 66-C

VERONICA PAUL PETRO  
VITNES MARWA SAMU  
ZAINABU GODFREY MAVIKA  
ZAWADI JUMA MICHAEL  
ZAWADI MAHEGA GOMBO  
ZEBIDA SIJAONA MALWA  

VENOSA JOSEPH EDWARD  

BLESSING DONALD MPANDA  
CAREN CHACHA JOHN  
CATHERINE DAVID KISHOSHA  
CELINA CHARLES RWEYEMAMU  
DEBORA DOMINIC YAKALE  
DEVOTHA EZEKIEL AMONI  

ANIFA RAJABU ABDALLAH  
ANJELA SALATORI JOSEPH  
ANNA AVELINE WILLIAM  
ANNA ELIKANA JEREMIAH  
ASTERIA MWITA BARAKA  
BHOKE BONIPHACE MWITA  

AISHA HAMZA KHAMIS  
AMINA ALLY HEMED  
ANETH ALLEN JUMA  
ANGELA GINDU NGATO  
ANGELIGHT BONIPHACE USSIRI  
ANGELINA MASANJA KAALE  

FARAJA SAMWEL SABAYA  
GLORIA DAUD KASANDA  
GRACE JOHN MHANGO  
GROLY DANIEL MWITA  
HAPNESS STAN KABEJA  
HAPPINESS SELEMAN LYOHO  

ELIZABETH ELIAS MSETTI  
ELIZABETH GEOEGE FABIAN  
ELIZABETH OBETH ELIAS  
EMMY ASIMWE BABARA  
ENESS ANTHONY DARDY  
EUNICE ENOCK CHRISTOPHER  

DIANA MWIKWABE MEHONA  
DIANA SAIMON MAGANIKO  
DIANA SEVERINE BYALUGABA  
EDAH ERNEST ARON  
EDITHA MASURULI BENANS  
ELINA WILBROAD GEORGE  

HAPPYNES NYONDWA NJIGE  
HERIETH SETH NAFTALI  
HILTRUDA MAPINDA ROBERT  
IRENE PETER MOKORO  
JACKLINE FADHILI JUMA  
JACKLINE LUCAS MESHACK  
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S0770-0848 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0849 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0850 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0851 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0852 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 79-B
S0770-0853 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0854 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0855 F 9 I G/S 40-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0856 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0857 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 63-C
S0770-0858 F 6 I G/S 75-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 80-A
S0770-0859 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 78-B
S0770-0860 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0861 F 6 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0862 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0863 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0864 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0865 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0866 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0867 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 81-A
S0770-0868 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0869 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0870 F 5 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 80-A
S0770-0871 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0872 F 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0873 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0874 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 62-C
S0770-0875 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 78-B
S0770-0876 F 6 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0877 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0878 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0879 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0880 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 67-C
S0770-0881 F 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 50-D
S0770-0882 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0883 F 9 I G/S 45-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0884 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 80-A
S0770-0885 F 7 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0886 F 8 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0887 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0888 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0889 F 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 78-B
S0770-0890 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0891 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0892 F 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 59-D
S0770-0893 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0894 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0895 F 6 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0896 F 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 74-B

JOYCE JAMES PAMBA  
KAUNDIME MOHAMED MILANZI  
KHADIJA ABDUL JUMA  
LENGWA JOSEPH MAHUMBI  
LOVENESS KATETI IBRAHIM  
LOYCE JOELY MASAGA  

JANETH KIULA NASORA  
JANETH PETER NYARUSANDA  
JANETH SAMSON MTINDA  
JENIPHA SIDO ERICK  
JESCA JEREMIA DEUSDEDITI  
JESCA SAHULA MABULA  

NUJUMU KOKUHUMBYA RAUPH  
NYANJIGE JOEL BALUYA  
PASKAZIA JULIUS NAJIMU  
PERICE SANFORD MASUE  
QUEEN JULIAS MWITA  
RAHEL FRANCIS LEONARD  

MARY MAULIDI MOHAMED  
MILEMBE AMOS LYABHUKI  
MIRIAM DANIEL MWIBA  
MWANAHAMIS ABDALLAH KULINYANGWA  
NEEMA FAUSTINE MAKARANGA  
NORA JACKSON MAGOMA  

LUCIA MUSSA BERNARD  
MAGRETH CHARLES SIONG'O  
MAGRETH FILBERT KAPELA  
MARGA MUSIBA SINA  
MARIA JULIUS LISSU  
MARIAMU RICHARD KILEO  

SUZAN ANDREW JAMES  
TEKRA AMOSI CHAMAMBUGA  
THERESIA JOHN MARCO  
VERITY NYASUKA MASIKA  
VERONICA HILDA GEORGE  
VERONICE ALEX EDWARD  

SALOME BWIRE MUGETA  
SALOME GEORGE MACHUMU  
SALOME JACKSON MADELEKE  
SALOME MABULA MAHANGILA  
SELINA WILIBERT MANDALI  
SHIDA PETER LUGWISHA  

RAHEL STANSLAUS FABIAN  
RAHIMA MBAROUK URASA  
REBECA BALINAGO MAGESA  
RISPAH BENARD OYAKO  
SABINA EMMANUEL LUSWAGA  
SALKHA ABDALLAH MIKINDO  

YUSTINA BALIBONAKI VEDASTUS  
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S0770-0897 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0898 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 62-C
S0770-0899 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0900 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0901 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0902 F 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0903 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0904 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0905 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0906 F 11 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0907 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 66-C
S0770-0908 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0909 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 78-B
S0770-0910 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0911 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0912 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0913 F 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0914 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 79-B
S0770-0915 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0916 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 79-B
S0770-0917 F 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0918 F 11 II G/S 44-E,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 57-D
S0770-0919 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0920 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0921 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 61-C
S0770-0922 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0923 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0924 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0925 F 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0926 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 77-B
S0770-0927 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0928 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 80-A
S0770-0929 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0930 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 67-C
S0770-0931 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0932 F 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0933 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0934 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0935 F 6 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 81-A
S0770-0936 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0937 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0938 F 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0939 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 69-C
S0770-0940 F 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0941 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0942 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 73-B
S0770-0943 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 70-B
S0770-0944 F 11 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 55-D,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0945 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 76-B

CHRISTINA BUJUNE ROBERT  
COLETHA VUMILIA TIBASASILE  
EDINA ISSAKA MNIAMPI  
ELIZABERTH MBUGI NGALU  
ELIZABETH JULIUS MBAYAHA  
ESTER BENARD WALES  

ASHA AMOS JUMA  
ATUTULILE MWAKASENGO NSAJIGWA  
BENITHA ANDERSON ANDREW  
BERNADETHA THOBIAS EDWARD  
CATHERINE ALFRED MGAYIWA  
CHRISTINA AMOS ZABRON  

ZAINABU HESBONE BATURE  
AMINA YASIN RASHID  
ANETH ISSAKA MNIAMPI  
ANETH LUKALA KISIMBU  
ANICIA DANIEL SONGWA  

JOYCE EMMANUEL KAHWA  
JULIETH KEMIGISHA RUKYAA  
KUBUNGA MALIMI LUTAJA  
KURUTHUM SAMSON BATHLOMEO  
LILIAN RICHARD ALBOGAST  
MAGRETH NYABURERO JOSEPH  

JACKLINE GIBSON EDWARD  
JANETH YUDA BULILO  
JASINHTA JAMES WILIAM  
JENATHA JEMSONI PETER  
JESCA JOHN BUKUMBI  
JOLENTHA JAMES WILIAM  

ESTHER BWILE WILIAM  
FAIDHAT MASINDE BILAGI  
FROLA NYAMONGA SEREKA  
HADIJA RAMADHAN HAMIS  
HELENA SEBASTIAN MATOBOKI  
IRYN MATIKO MWITA  

REGINA BONIPHACE JOHN  
REGINA RADISLAUS LAURENT  

NORAH STEPHAN MARO  
OLIVER JOHN MAZIKU  
PENDO ROBERT NGOMUO  
RATIFA NGOLO KASSIM  
REBECA MLYANGULA GREYSON  
REBECA NGWITO SAMWEL  

MARIA STEVEN PEREGRINO  
MARIAM YOAB NDIMUCHEE  
MARIAMU EDWARD MASUMBUKO  
MARY MAZERA KANDORE  
MELANIA NAKILO RICHARD  
MWALU MESHARK DEUS  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S0770-0946 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 74-B
S0770-0947 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 65-C,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0948 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 60-C
S0770-0949 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 72-B
S0770-0950 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 76-B
S0770-0951 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 75-B
S0770-0952 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0953 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 64-C
S0770-0954 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 68-C
S0770-0955 F 8 I G/S 48-E,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 71-B
S0770-0956 F 8 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 74-B

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
455 455 3.0374 10 / 40 28 / 207 Grade C (Good)
359 359 2.8802 12 / 36 64 / 181 Grade C (Good)
396 396 2.7992 5 / 39 30 / 188 Grade C (Good)
176 176 3.1222 3 / 32 10 / 154 Grade C (Good)
151 151 2.255 2 / 34 7 / 168 Grade B (Very Good)
187 187 1.9786 2 / 23 5 / 78 Grade B (Very Good)
96 96 2.4375 3 / 30 17 / 108 Grade B (Very Good)
91 77 4.1703 15 / 37 46 / 153 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
0 44 309 85 14 3          0
0 68 242 48 1 0          0
3 96 253 43 1 0          0
0 7 116 49 4 0          0
7 101 38 5 0 0          0

31 129 27 0 0 0          0
0 55 39 2 0 0          0
0 0 1 16 39 21          14

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
ADV. MATHS
BAM 

RENATHA BISULU ATHANAS  
RODA RICHARD MAJIRA  
SABRINA JUMA CHARLES  
SALMA IBRAHIM HAJI  

ZAWADI NILLA KISHIWA  

SHIJA MASALA MALAGILA  
SUZANA CHARLES EMMANUEL  
VAILETH FABIAN JONATHAN  
VANESSA BRANTY SENDIM  
YANSITA YUDA SANKA  
ZAWADI IDDI JUMA  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
MWANZA
455
1.9868 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
3 / 33
23 / 177
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